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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

1 3 YAN Puz Man ***
2 5 YUKI Hui-Tse ***
3 4 NAKAMURA Mami **

Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:22

3 WATT HINE Jessica *
5 KOHYAMA Kazusa *
1 FLYNN Nicole *

2 UCHIYAMA Moe ***

6 SMITH Tiffany *
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NOT CLASSIFIED

4 NASLUND Caroline *
7 YONEYAMA Akie *

Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:28

5 ANDERTON Taylor *
3 KERBY Caitilin *

4 GIROUX Melanie *

7 SENIOR Catherine *
6 VELOZ Paola *

8 LINTON Anita *

1 TROY Katie *
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NOT CLASSIFIED

2 ESKILSSON Jennie *

= SWimming

6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results

BORN NAT TEAM

1992 O
1995 O
1984 M1

1986 M1
1993
1993
1992
1985

000

1988 O
1972 M2

1995 O
1994 O
1985 M1
1990 O
1993 O
1978 M1
1988 O

1987 M1

Irregular swimming backstroke section

Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:33

1 5 VIGNANDO Dalila *
2 3 CAMACHO Dunia*
3 4 OKAMMURA Miyuki *

Loano,17-22/11/2012

1990 O
1988 O
1988 O

Comitato Organizzatore Locale - Liguria 2012

100 m Medley - Women

Preliminary
Heat 1

HONG KONG CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN
JAPAN

Heat 2

AUSTRALIA
JAPAN
CANADA
JAPAN
AUSTRALIA

SWEDEN
JAPAN

Heat 3

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
GREAT BRITAIN
IRELAND

SWEDEN

Heat 4

ITALY
MEXICO
JAPAN

Via Macaggi, 25/6 - 16121 Genoa - ltaly

Tel /Fax+39.010.45 51 116 - Mobile +39.392.92 74 806

C.F: 95153200100

50 m FINAL
1:03.73  1:05.36 2:09.09
1:10.96  1:06.85 2:17.81
1:08.66 1:13.85 2:22.51

57.04 1:.01.20 1:58.24
56.43 10501  2:01.44
1:00.16  1:02.18  2:02.34
1:03.64 1:07.11 2:10.75
1:01.58 12484  2:26.42
DNS

DNS

55.84 5526  1:51.10
49.93 1:01.70 1:51.63
51.60 10105 1:52.65
55.33  1:.01.16  1:56.49
51.88 10467 1:56.55
1:00.09 1:0251  2:02.60
1:01.37  1:09.39  2:10.76
58.17  1:02.00 DISQ
4620 5282  1:39.02
50.16 5405 1:44.21
50.44 5471  1:45.15
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(Printed on 21/11/2012 at 11:37)
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL
4 6 HOLDT Mariza * 1994 O SOUTH AFRICA 51.12 56.43 1:47.55
5 8 DAWSON Fiona* 1981 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 54.35 57.33 1:51.68
6 2 FAERDIG Vanja* 1993 O SWEDEN 52.72 59.56 1:52.28
7 1 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O MEXICO 53.22  1:03.09 1:56.31

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 BRESCIANI Maria * 1995 O ITALY DNS

Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:36
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL
100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary
Summary
T21

1 VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O  ITALY 46.20 52.82  1:39.02Q
2 CAMACHO Dunia * 1988 O MEXICO 50.16 54.05 1:44.21Q
3 OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O  JAPAN 50.44 5471  1:45.15Q
4 HOLDT Mariza * 1994 O SOUTH AFRICA 51.12 56.43 1:47.55Q
5 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O  AUSTRALIA 55.84 55.26  1:51.10Q
6 KERBY Caitilin * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 49.93  1.01.70 1:51.63Q
7 DAWSON Fiona * 1981 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 54.35 57.33  1:51.68Q
8 FAERDIG Vanja * 1993 O SWEDEN 52.72 59.56 1:52.28Q
9 GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 CANADA 51.60 1:01.05  1:52.65R
10 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O  MEXICO 53.22 1:.03.09 1:56.31R

11 SENIOR Catherine * 1990 O  AUSTRALIA 55.33 1:01.16  1:56.49

12 VELOZ Paola * 1993 O MEXICO 51.88  1:04.67 1:56.55

13 WATT HINE Jessica * 1986 M1  AUSTRALIA 57.04 1:01.20 1:58.24

14 KOHYAMA Kazusa * 1993 O  JAPAN 56.43  1:05.01  2:01.44

15 FLYNN Nicole * 1993 O CANADA 1:00.16  1:02.18 2:02.34

16 LINTON Anita * 1978 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 1:00.09 1.0251  2:02.60

17 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O  HONG KONG CHINA 1:03.73  1.05.36  2:09.09

18 UCHIYAMA Moe *** 1992 O  JAPAN 1:03.64 10711  2:10.75

19 TROY Katie * 1988 O IRELAND 1:01.37  1:09.39 2:10.76

20 YUKI Hui-Tse *** 1995 O  CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 1:10.96 1.06.85  2:17.81

21 NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN 1:08.66  1:13.85 2:22.51

22 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 1:01.58 1:24.84  2:26.42

NOT CLASSIFIED
ESKILSSON Jennie * 1987 M1 SWEDEN 58.17  1:02.00 DISQ
Irregular swimming backstroke section

NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN DNS

YONEYAMA Akie * 1972 M2 JAPAN DNS

BRESCIANI Maria * 1995 O ITALY DNS

Issued: 21/11/2012 at 11:37
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